Produttore

MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZI

Modello

BELLAGIO 940
BELLAGIO 940
BELLAGIO 940
BELLAGIO 940
BELLAGIO 940

BELLAGIO 940 Deluxe
BELLAGIO 940 Deluxe
BELLAGIO 940 Aquila Nera
BELLAGIO 940 Aquila Nera

BREVA 1100
BREVA 1100
BREVA 1100
BREVA 1100
BREVA 1100
BREVA 1100 ABS
BREVA 1100
BREVA 850
BREVA 850 ABS
BREVA 1100
BREVA 1100 ABS
BREVA 1100
BREVA 850
BREVA 850 ABS
BREVA 1200
BREVA 1200 ABS
BREVA 1100
BREVA 850
BREVA 850 ABS
BREVA 1200
BREVA 1200 ABS
BREVA 1200
BREVA 1200 ABS

Cilindrata Anno
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

877

877
1100
1100
1100

877

877
1200
1200
1100

877

877
1200
1200
1200
1200

Paese
2008 EUROPE
2009 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2011 EUROPE
2012 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2011 EUROPE
2011 EUROPE
2012 EUROPE
2004 EUROPE
2005 AMERICA
2005 EUROPE
2006 AMERICA
2006 EUROPE
2006 EUROPE
2007 AMERICA
2007 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE
2008 AMERICA
2008 EUROPE
2008 EUROPE
2008 EUROPE
2008 EUROPE
2009 AMERICA
2009 EUROPE
2009 EUROPE
2009 EUROPE
2009 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE

Motore

55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
62 KW(84 PS)
62 KW(84 PS)
62 KW(84 PS)
63 KW(86 PS)
63 KW(86 PS)
63 KW(86 PS)
63 KW(86 PS)
56 KW(76 PS)
56 KW(76 PS)
63 KW(86 PS)
63 KW(86 PS)
63 KW(86 PS)
56 KW(76 PS)
56 KW(76 PS)
70 KW(95 PS)
70 KW(95 PS)
63 KW(86 PS)
56 KW(76 PS)
56 KW(76 PS)
70 KW(95 PS)
70 KW(95 PS)
68 KW(92 PS)
68 KW(92 PS)



MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

BREVA 1200

BREVA 1200 ABS
CALIFORNIA 1100
CALIFORNIA 1100
CALIFORNIA 1100
CALIFORNIA 1100 ALU
CALIFORNIA 1100 ALU
CALIFORNIA 1100 ALU
CALIFORNIA 1100 CLASSIC
CALIFORNIA 1100 CLASSIC
CALIFORNIA 1100 CLASSIC
CALIFORNIA 1100 CLASSIC
CALIFORNIA 1100 CLASSIC
CALIFORNIA 1100 CLASSIC
CALIFORNIA 1100 BLACK EAGLE
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV
GRISO 1100

GRISO 1100

1200
1200
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

2011 EUROPE
2011 EUROPE
1994 EUROPE
1995 EUROPE
1996 EUROPE
2002 EUROPE
2003 EUROPE
2004 EUROPE
2006 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE
2008 EUROPE
2009 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2011 EUROPE
2011 AMERICA
1998 AMERICA
1998 EUROPE
1999 AMERICA
1999 EUROPE
2000 AMERICA
2000 EUROPE
2001 AMERICA
2001 EUROPE
2002 AMERICA
2002 EUROPE
2003 AMERICA
2003 EUROPE
2004 AMERICA
2004 EUROPE
2005 AMERICA
2005 EUROPE
2005 EUROPE
2006 EUROPE

68 KW(92 PS)
68 KW(92 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)

55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)

65 KW(88 PS)
65 KW/(88 PS)



MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

GRISO 850

GRISO 850

GRISO 1100

GRISO 1200 8V

GRISO 850

GRISO 1100

GRISO 1200 8V

GRISO 1200 8V

GRISO 1200 8V

GRISO 1200 8V

GRISO 1200 8V

GRISO 1200 8V

GRISO 1200 8V SE

GRISO 1200 8V SE

GRISO 1200 8V SE

GRISO 1200 8V SE

GRISO 1200 8V SE

GRISO 1200 8V SE
CALIFORNIA 1100 |
CALIFORNIA 1100 |
CALIFORNIA 1100 |
CALIFORNIA 1100 |
CALIFORNIA 1100 |
CALIFORNIA 1100 |
CALIFORNIA 1100 |
DAYTONA 1000 L.E. Biposto
DAYTONA 1000 I.E. Biposto
DAYTONA 1000 L.E. Biposto
DAYTONA 1000 I.E. Monoposto
DAYTONA 1000 I.E. Monoposto
DAYTONA 1000 I.E. Monoposto
CALIFORNIA 1100 | JACKAL
CALIFORNIA 1100 | JACKAL

877

877
1100
1200

877
1100
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100

2006 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE
2008 EUROPE
2008 EUROPE
2008 EUROPE
2009 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2011 EUROPE
2012 EUROPE
2013 EUROPE
2011 EUROPE
2012 ALL

2013 ALL

2014 ALL

2015 ALL

2016 ALL

1994 EUROPE
1995 EUROPE
1996 EUROPE
1997 EUROPE
1998 EUROPE
1999 EUROPE
2000 EUROPE
1994 EUROPE
1995 EUROPE
1996 EUROPE
1994 EUROPE
1995 EUROPE
1996 EUROPE
2000 EUROPE
2001 EUROPE

56 KW(76 PS)
56 KW(76 PS)
65 KW(88 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
56 KW(76 PS)
65 KW(88 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
78 KW(106 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
78 KW(106 PS)
78 KW(106 PS)
78 KW(106 PS)
78 KW(106 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
68 KW(92 PS)
68 KW(92 PS)
68 KW(92 PS)
68 KW(92 PS)
68 KW(92 PS)
68 KW(92 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)



MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

CALIFORNIA 1100 AQUILA NERA
NORGE 1200

NORGE 1200 ABS
NORGE 850

NORGE 850 ABS
NORGE 1200

NORGE 1200 ABS
NORGE 850

NORGE 850 ABS
NORGE 1200

NORGE 1200 ABS
NORGE 1200

NORGE 1200 ABS
NORGE 1200 GT
NORGE 1200 GT ABS
NORGE 1200 GTL
NORGE 1200 GTL ABS
NORGE 1200 8V GT ABS
NORGE 1200 8V GT ABS
NORGE 1200 8V GT ABS
NORGE 1200 8V GT ABS
QUOTA 1000 I.E.
QUOTA 1000 I.E.
QUOTA 1000 I.E.
QUOTA 1000 I.E.
QUOTA 1000 I.E.
QUOTA 1100 ES
QUOTA 1100 ES
QUOTA 1100 ES
QUOTA 1100 ES
DAYTONA 1000 RS
DAYTONA 1000 RS
DAYTONA 1000 RS

1100
1200
1200

850

850
1200
1200

850

850
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1000
1000
1000

2011 EUROPE
2006 EUROPE
2006 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE
2008 EUROPE
2008 EUROPE
2008 EUROPE
2008 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2011 ALL

2012 ALL

2013 ALL

2014 ALL

1992 EUROPE
1993 EUROPE
1994 EUROPE
1995 EUROPE
1996 EUROPE
1998 EUROPE
1999 EUROPE
2000 EUROPE
2001 EUROPE

1997 AMERICA

1997 EUROPE

1998 AMERICA

54 KW(73 PS)
65 KW(88 PS)
65 KW(88 PS)
56 KW(76 PS)
56 KW(76 PS)
65 KW(88 PS)
65 KW(88 PS)
56 KW(76 PS)
56 KW(76 PS)
65 KW(88 PS)
65 KW(88 PS)
66 KW(90 PS)
66 KW(90 PS)
66 KW(90 PS)
66 KW(90 PS)
66 KW(90 PS)
66 KW(90 PS)
75 KW(102 PS)
75 KW(102 PS)
75 KW(102 PS)
75 KW(102 PS)
52 KW(71 PS)
52 KW(71 PS)
52 KW(71 PS)
52 KW(71 PS)
52 KW(71 PS)

25 KW(34 PS); 51 KW(69 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 51 KW(69 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 51 KW(69 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 51 KW(69 PS)

75 KW(102 PS)



MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

DAYTONA 1000 RS
DAYTONA 1000 RS
DAYTONA 1000 RS
DAYTONA 1000 RS
DAYTONA 1000 RS

CALIFORNIA 1100 SPEZIAL
CALIFORNIA 1100 SPEZIAL
CALIFORNIA 1100 SPEZIAL
CALIFORNIA 1100 SPEZIAL Sport

SPORT 1100

SPORT 1100

SPORT 1100 L.E.
SPORT 1100 I.E.
SPORT 1100 I.E.
SPORT 1100 I.E.
SPORT 1100 I.E.
SPORT 1200

SPORT 1200 ABS
BREVA 1200 SPORT
SPORT 1200

SPORT 1200 ABS
BREVA 1200 SPORT
SPORT 1200 4V
SPORT 1200 4V ABS
SPORT 1200 4V
SPORT 1200 4V ABS
SPORT 1200 8V ABS

SPORT 1200 8V ABS S.E.

STELVIO 1200 4V
STELVIO 1200 4V ABS
STELVIO 1200 4V
STELVIO 1200 4V ABS
STELVIO 1200 4V NTX

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

1998 EUROPE

1999 AMERICA

1999 EUROPE
2000 EUROPE
2001 EUROPE
1999 EUROPE
2000 EUROPE
2001 EUROPE
2002 EUROPE
1994 EUROPE
1995 EUROPE
1996 EUROPE
1997 EUROPE
1998 EUROPE
1999 EUROPE
2000 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE

2008 AMERICA

2008 EUROPE
2008 EUROPE

2009 AMERICA

2009 EUROPE
2009 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2013 EUROPE
2013 EUROPE
2008 ALL

2008 EUROPE
2009 ALL

2009 EUROPE
2009 EUROPE

75 KW(102 PS)

75 KW(102 PS)

75 KW(102 PS)

75 KW(102 PS)

55 KW(75 PS)

55 KW(75 PS)

55 KW(75 PS)

54 KW(73 PS)

66 KW(90 PS)

66 KW(90 PS)

37 KW(50 PS); 66 KW(90 PS)
37 KW(50 PS); 66 KW(90 PS)
37 KW(50 PS); 66 KW(90 PS)
37 KW/(50 PS); 66 KW(90 PS)
37 KW(50 PS); 66 KW(90 PS)
70 KW/(95 PS)

70 KW/(95 PS)

70 KW(95 PS)
70 KW(95 PS)

77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)



MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

STELVIO 1200 4V NTX ABS
STELVIO 1200 4V

STELVIO 1200 4V ABS
STELVIO 1200 4V NTX
STELVIO 1200 4V NTX ABS
STELVIO 1200 8V NTX
STELVIO 1200 8V NTX ABS
STELVIO 1200 8V

STELVIO 1200 8V ABS
STELVIO 1200 8V NTX ABS
STELVIO 1200 8V ABS
STELVIO 1200 8V NTX ABS
STELVIO 1200 8V ABS
STELVIO 1200 8V NTX ABS
STELVIO 1200 8V ABS
STELVIO 1200 8V NTX ABS
STELVIO 1200 8V ABS
STELVIO 1200 8V NTX ABS
STELVIO 1200 8V ABS
STONE 1100

STONE 1100 METAL
STONE 1100

STONE 1100

STONE 1100 METAL
STONE 1100

STONE 1100

STONE 1100

STONE 1100

CALIFORNIA 1100 TITAN
CALIFORNIA 1100 TITAN
CALIFORNIA 1100 TITAN

CALIFORNIA 1100 EV TOURING
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV TOURING

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

2009 EUROPE
2010 ALL
2010 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2010 EUROPE
2011 ALL
2011 ALL
2011 ALL
2011 ALL
2012 ALL
2012 EUROPE
2013 ALL
2013 EUROPE
2014 ALL
2014 EUROPE
2015 ALL
2015 EUROPE
2016 ALL
2016 EUROPE
2002 EUROPE
2002 EUROPE

2003 AMERICA

2003 EUROPE
2003 EUROPE

2004 AMERICA

2004 EUROPE

2005 AMERICA

2005 EUROPE
2003 EUROPE
2004 EUROPE
2005 EUROPE
2002 AMERICA
2002 EUROPE

81 KW(110 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
81 KW(110 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
77 KW(105 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)

54 KW(73 PS)

54 KW(73 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)

54 KW(73 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)

54 KW(73 PS)



MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

CALIFORNIA 1100 EV TOURING
STONE 1100 TOURING
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV TOURING
STONE 1100 TOURING
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV TOURING
STONE 1100 TOURING
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV TOURING
STONE 1100 TOURING
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV TOURING
STONE 1100 TOURING
CALIFORNIA 1100 EV TOURING
STONE 1100 TOURING
CALIFORNIA 1100 TOURING
CALIFORNIA 1100 TOURING
CALIFORNIA 1100 TOURING
V10 1000 Centauro

V10 1000 Centauro

V10 1000 Centauro

V10 1000 SPORT Centauro
V10 1000 GT Centauro

V10 1000 Centauro

V10 1000 SPORT Centauro
V10 1000 GT Centauro

V10 1000 Centauro

V10 1000 GT Centauro

V10 1000 SPORT Centauro
V10 1000 Centauro

V10 1000 SPORT Centauro
V10 1000 GT Centauro

V11 1100 SPORT

V11 1100 SPORT

V11 1100 SPORT

V11 1100 SPORT

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100

2003 AMERICA
2003 AMERICA
2003 EUROPE
2003 EUROPE
2004 AMERICA
2004 AMERICA
2004 EUROPE
2004 EUROPE
2005 AMERICA
2005 AMERICA
2005 EUROPE
2005 EUROPE
2006 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE
2008 EUROPE
1996 EUROPE
1997 EUROPE
1998 EUROPE
1998 EUROPE
1998 EUROPE
1999 EUROPE
1999 EUROPE
1999 EUROPE
2000 EUROPE
2000 EUROPE
2000 EUROPE
2001 EUROPE
2001 EUROPE
2001 EUROPE
1998 EUROPE
1999 EUROPE
2000 EUROPE
2001 EUROPE

54 KW(73 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)

54 KW(73 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)

54 KW(73 PS)
55 KW(75 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 70 KW(95 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 70 KW(95 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 70 KW(95 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 70 KW(95 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 70 KW(95 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 70 KW(95 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 70 KW(95 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 70 KW(95 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 70 KW(95 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 70 KW(95 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 70 KW(95 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 70 KW(95 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 70 KW(95 PS)
25 KW(34 PS); 70 KW(95 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)



MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

V11 1100 SPORT

V11 1100 SPORT

V11 1100 SCURA

V11 1100 LE MANS

V11 1100 SPORT

V11 1100 SCURA

V11 1100 SCURAR

V111100 SCURAR

V11 1100 LE MANS

V11 1100 SPORT Ballabio

V11 1100 SPORT Ballabio

V11 1100 SPORT Ballabio

V11 1100 SPORT Ballabio

V11 1100 SPORT Cafe

V11 1100 LE MANS Catalysator
V11 1100 LE MANS Catalysator
V11 1100 LE MANS Catalysator
V11 1100 Coppa ltalia

V11 1100 Coppa Italia

V11 1100 Coppa ltalia

V11 1100 LE MANS Nero Corsa
V11 1100 LE MANS Nero Corsa
V11 1100 LE MANS Rosso Corsa
V11 1100 LE MANS Rosso Corsa
CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE
CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE
CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE
CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE
CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE
CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE
CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE
CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE
CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

2001 EUROPE
2002 EUROPE
2002 EUROPE
2002 EUROPE
2003 EUROPE
2003 EUROPE
2004 EUROPE
2005 EUROPE
2006 EUROPE
2003 EUROPE
2004 ALL

2005 ALL

2006 ALL

2004 EUROPE
2003 EUROPE
2004 EUROPE
2005 EUROPE
2003 EUROPE
2004 EUROPE
2005 EUROPE
2004 EUROPE
2005 EUROPE
2004 EUROPE
2005 EUROPE
2006 EUROPE
2007 AMERICA
2007 EUROPE
2008 AMERICA
2008 EUROPE
2009 AMERICA
2009 EUROPE
2010 AMERICA
2010 EUROPE

67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
67 KW(91 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)

54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)

54 KW(73 PS)
54 KW(73 PS)



MOTO GUZzI CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE 1100 2011 AMERICA 54 KW(73 PS)
MOTO GUZzI CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE 1100 2011 EUROPE 54 KW(73 PS)
MOTO GUZzI CALIFORNIA 1100 VINTAGE 1100 2012 EUROPE 54 KW(73 PS)
MZ RT 125 125 2000 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ RT 125 125 2001 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ RT 125 125 2002 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ RT 125 125 2003 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ RT 125 125 2004 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ RT 125 125 2005 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ RT 125 125 2006 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ RT 125 125 2007 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ RT 125 125 2008 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ SAXON 500 COUNTRY 500 1991 EUROPE 20 KW/(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
MZ SAXON 500 FUN 500 1991 EUROPE 20 KW/(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
MZ SAXON 500 COUNTRY 500 1992 EUROPE 20 KW/(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
MZ SAXON 500 FUN 500 1992 EUROPE 20 KW/(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
MZ SAXON 500 COUNTRY 500 1993 EUROPE 20 KW/(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
MZ SAXON 500 FUN 500 1993 EUROPE 20 KW/(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
MZ SAXON 500 COUNTRY 500 1994 EUROPE 20 KW/(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
MZ SAXON 500 COUNTRY 500 1995 EUROPE 20 KW/(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
MZ SAXON 500 COUNTRY 500 1996 EUROPE 20 KW/(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
MZ SAXON 500 COUNTRY 500 1997 EUROPE 20 KW/(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
MZ SM 125 125 2000 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ SM 125 125 2001 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ SM 125 125 2002 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ SM 125 125 2003 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ SM 125 125 2004 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ SM 125 125 2005 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ SM 125 125 2006 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ SM 125 125 2007 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ SM 125 125 2008 EUROPE 11 KW(15 PS)
MZ SILVER STAR 500 500 1995 EUROPE 20 KW/(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
MZ SILVER STAR 500 500 1996 EUROPE 20 KW/(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)



Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz
Mz

SILVER STAR 500
SILVER STAR 500
SILVER STAR 500 Classic
SILVER STAR 500 Classic
SILVER STAR 500 Classic
SILVER STAR 500 Classic
SILVER STAR 500 Classic
SILVER STAR 500 Classic
SILVER STAR 500 Classic
SILVER STAR 500 Classic
SX 125

SX 125

SX 125

SX 125

SX 125

SX 125

SX 125

SX 125

SX 125

SAXON 500 TOUR
SAXON 500 TOUR
SAXON 500 TOUR
SAXON 500 TOUR
SAXON 500 TOUR
SAXON 500 TOUR

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
500
500
500
500
500
500

1997 EUROPE
1998 EUROPE
1991 EUROPE
1992 EUROPE
1993 EUROPE
1994 EUROPE
1995 EUROPE
1996 EUROPE
1997 EUROPE
1998 EUROPE
2000 EUROPE
2001 EUROPE
2002 EUROPE
2003 EUROPE
2004 EUROPE
2005 EUROPE
2006 EUROPE
2007 EUROPE
2008 EUROPE
1991 EUROPE
1992 EUROPE
1993 EUROPE
1994 EUROPE
1995 EUROPE
1996 EUROPE

20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
11 KW(15 PS)
11 KW(15 PS)
11 KW(15 PS)
11 KW(15 PS)
11 KW(15 PS)
11 KW(15 PS)
11 KW(15 PS)
11 KW(15 PS)
11 KW(15 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)
20 KW(27 PS); 25 KW(34 PS)



